
Mailing Address:

Physical Address of the CRMD Offices:

Fax:

E-mail:

Makis Polydorou Director

Despo Kyprianou Clerical Officer - Secretary 22804518 dkyprianou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Demetriou Assistant Clerical Officer - Secretary 22804486 mdemetriou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andreas Iracleous Sergeant Major 22804404

Polis Georgiou Sergeant Major 22804431

Stavroula Xeni Senior Accountant 22804435

Maria Michael Assistant Clerical Officer 22804446 mariamichael@papd.mof.gov.cy

Stalo Yiallourou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804468 syiallourou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Elena Antoniadou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804407 eantoniadou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Dimitra Malekkidou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804532 dmalekkidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Natasa Economou Administrative Officer Α΄ (Head) 22804438 neconomou@moi.gov.cy

Marieta Christoforou Supporting Migration Officer mchristoforou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Petros Xenofondos Administrative Officer (In charge) 22403914 pxenofondos@papd.mof.gov.cy

Evi Savva Assistant Clerical Officer 22804588 psavva@papd.mof.gov.cy

Agelika Papakyriakou Supporting Migration Officer 22403904 anpapakyriakou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Eleni Chrysostomou Supporting Migration Officer 22804588 echrysostomou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Marianna Pattichi Supporting Migration Officer 22804430 mpattichi@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Stylianou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403945 marstylianou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Antonia Diola Supporting Migration Officer 22804588 adiola@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Evri Charalambous Supporting Migration Officer 22804490 evcharalambous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Antonia Matheou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804903 amatheou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Neofita Parouti Assistant Clerical Officer 22804462 nparouti@papd.mof.gov.cy

Stella Hadjigeorgiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403926 shadjigeorgiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Kofou Andreas Supporting Migration Officer 22403918 akofou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Prokopis Prokopiou General Worker Β' 22804416

Eleni Gregoriadou Messenger 22403942 egregoriadou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Iosif Diola Messenger 22403967

Stavros Stavrou Messenger 22403967

Katerina Neofitou Messenger 22403967

Kyriakos Christou Messenger 22403967

Tania Charalambidou Administrative Officer (In charge) 22804481 tcharalambidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Alexia Ioannou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403908 aioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Panagiota Photiou Administrative Officer (In charge) 22403920 pphotiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Koulla Sophokleous Assistant Clerical Officer 22403946 ksophokleous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Alexia Ioannou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403908 aioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Irene Hadjilazarou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804484 ihadjilazarou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Margarita Michael Supporting Migration Officer 22804414 mmichael@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Revekka Papapanagidou Supporting Migration Officer 22804445 rpapapanagidou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Panagiota Nathanael Administrative Officer (In charge) 22804517 pnathanael@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Louiza Ioannou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804411 lioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Stella Kyriakidou Migration Officer  22804411 skyriakidou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Lefki Antoniou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804419 lantoniou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Athenoula Charalambous Assistant Clerical Officer 22403921 atcharalambous@papd.mof.gov.cy

Skevi Spyrou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804418 sspyrou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Georgia Michael Supporting Migration Officer 22403943 gmichael@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andri Theofanous Supporting Migration Officer 22804580 atheofanous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Nasia Malaktou Administrative Officer (In charge) 22403927 nmalaktou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Eleni Chistodoulou Clerical Officer 22403939 nichristodoulou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Telis Kallinikou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403938 tkallinikou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Xenia Sofocleous Assistant Clerical Officer 22804421 xsofocleous@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christalla Ioannou Supporting Migration Officer 22804421 cioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Zoi Toulekki Clerical Officer 22403910 ztoulekki@papd.mof.gov.cy

Irene Papadopoulou Supporting Migration Officer 22804531 ipapadopoulou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Christos Ermogenous Migration Officer  (In charge) 22403947 cermogenous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Irene Stasi Assistant Clerical Officer 22804489 istasi@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christalla Vasiliou Senior Clerical Officer 22403944 cvasiliou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christina Theodosiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403935 ctheodosiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

FOREIGN INTEREST COMPANIES BRANCH

SECTOR 1 - MIGRATION AND EUROPEAN AFFAIRS

STAFF ADMINISTRATION BRANCH / SERVICE POINTS

PERMANENT RESIDENCE PERMITS BRANCH

EDUCATION BRANCH

VISITORS BRANCH

PRINTING BRANCH

LEGAL UNIT BRANCH / EU AFFAIRS / TRAFFICKING

migration@crmd.moi.gov.cy

DIRECTOR'S OFFICE

POLICE LIAISON OFFICERS

ACCOUNTING 

CIVIL REGISTRY AND MIGRATION DEPARTMENT 

STAFF CATALOGUE

CONTACT DETAILS

Civil Registry and Migration Department, PO Box 25196, 1307 Nicosia

Chilonos, 1457 Nicosia

22804507

ADMINISTRATION
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Elena Theofanous Supporting Migration Officer etheofanous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Elena Constantinou Clerical Officer 22403922 econstantinou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Michalis Kappas Clerical Officer 22403928 mkappas@papd.mof.gov.cy

Maria Fotiou Migration Officer  (In charge) 22804500 mfotiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Polina Gavriel Clerical Officer 22403907 pgavriel@papd.mof.gov.cy

Miria Pavlou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403906 mpavlou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Chrisa Papaeirinaiou Supporting Migration Officer 22403916 cpapaeirinaiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christiana Ioannou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403934 chioannou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Aliki Savva Assistant Clerical Officer 22403900 alsavva@papd.mof.gov.cy

Elena Andreou Supporting Migration Officer eandreou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Elena Charalambous Supporting Migration Officer 22804478 echaralambous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Efrosini Nikolaou Migration Officer  (In charge) enikolaou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Giallouridou Clerical Officer 22403937 mgiallouri@papd.mof.gov.cy

Kaiti Anastasiou Clerical Officer 22804424 kanastasiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Irene Prountzou Clerical Officer 22403932 iprountzou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Maria Pelekanou Supporting Migration Officer mpelekanou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Hadjigianni Migration Officer  (In charge) 22804403 mhadjigianni@crmd.moi.gov.cy  

Elli Demetriou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403905 eledemetriou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Ioanna Gennadiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403901 igennadiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Agni Papageorgiou Administrative Officer (Head) 22804493 apapageorgiou@moi.gov.cy

Andreas Constantinou Administrative Officer 22804406 aConstantinou@moi.gov.cy

Christos Chadjipavlou Administrative Officer 22804480 chhadjipavlou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Andreas Christodoulou Administrative Officer 22804514 AChristodoulou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Marios Marcoulis Migration Officer  22403439 mmarcoulis@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Xenia Georgiadou Administrative Officer Α΄ (Head) 22804498 xgeorgiadou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Andreas Christodoulou Administrative Officer 22804514 achristodoulou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Elena Hadjigeorgiou - BREXIT Administrative Officer (BREXIT) 22403913 ehadjigeorgiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andreas Damianou Administrative Officer (In Charge) 22804447 adamianou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Maria Hadjiyianni Assistant Clerical Officer 22403926 mhadjiyianni@papd..mof.gov.cy

Despo Polykarpou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804586 dpolykarpou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christalla Papageorgiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804415 stpapageorgiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Elsi Elia Assistant Clerical Officer 22403901 elselia@papd.mof.gov.cy

Melani Constantinou Clerical Officer 22403929 meconstantinou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Chara Polydorou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804443 cpolydorou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Michalis Mbeys Administrative Officer (Head) 22403936 mbeys@papd.mof.gov.cy

Marios Marcoulis Migration Officer  22804439 mmarcoulis@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Michael Panagiotounakos Supporting Migration Officer 22804523 mpanagiotounakos@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Stefani Christou Migration Officer  22804528 schristou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Georgios Timotheou Migration Officer  gtimotheou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Ioannou Migration Officer  maioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Georgios Thoma Migration Officer  gthoma@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Loukia Frangou Supporting Migration Officer lfrangou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Nikoletta Theodorou Supporting Migration Officer ntheodorou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Ioannou Michalis Migration Officer (In charge) 22403947 miioannou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andreas Papakyriakou Migration Officer  22804450 apapakyriakou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Athena Christodoulou Supporting Migration Officer atchristodoulou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Polikarpou Supporting Migration Officer mpolikarpou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Mavri Assistant Clerical Officer 22804432 mmavri@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Polikarpos Xynaris Migration Officer (In charge) 22804436 pxynaris@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Kakki Supporting Migration Officer 22804523 mkakki@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Chariklia Gregoriou Supporting Migration Officer 22804425 cgregoriou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andreas Mazeris Migration Officer  22804592 amazeris@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Athanasia Constantinou Migration Officer  aconstantinou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Marilia Lefkatou Administrative Officer (Head) 22804427 mlefkatou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Androulla Aristidou Clerical Officer 22804423 aaristidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Eleftheria Kyriakou Clerical Officer 22804441 ekyriakou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

CO-FUNDED PROJECTS AND PROCUREMENTS BRANCH

RETURN OFFICE

INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION ANDPERMITS FOR  HUMANITARIAN REASONS BRANCH

LAW BRANCH / CARRIERS' ADMINISTRATIVE FINES

CITIZENSHIPS BRANCH

SECTOR 5 - CIVIL REGISTRY

SECTOR 3- BORDERS / GREEN LINE AND FREE MOVEMENT

BORDERS / GREEN LINE

SECTOR 4  - IRREGULAR MIGRATION / INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION / PROCUREMENTS

DOMESTIC EMPLOYMENT BRANCH

GENERAL EMPLOYMENT BRANCH

FAMILY MEMBERS OF CYPRIOT CITIZENS BRANCH

SECTOR 2 - STRATEGIC PLANNING / REFORM AND ELECTRONIC GOVERNANCE

FREE MOVEMENT OF EUROPEAN CITIZENS AND THEIR FAMILY MEMBERS BRANCH / BREXIT 
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Andri Kyriakoudi Migration Officer 22804472 akyriakoudi@papd.mof.gov.cy

Freita Georgoudi Assistant Clerical Officer 22804479 fgeorgoudi@papd.mof.gov.cy

Georgia Papageorgiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804433 gepapageorgiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Michalakis Georgiou Clerical Officer 22804511 migeorgiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Koulla Rousha Assistant Clerical Officer 22804482 krousha@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Elena Katsiamidou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804466 ekatsiamidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Panagiotis Savva Supporting Migration Officer 22804515 psavva@crmd.moi.gov.cy
Maria Kouzoupi Assistant Clerical Officer 22804483 mkouzoupi@papd.mof.gov.cy

Eliana Hadjimichael Assistant Clerical Officer 22804467 elhadjimichael@papd.mof.gov.cy

Andri Stylianou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804465 andstylianou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Emmanouella Kouroufexi Assistant Clerical Officer 22804533 ekouroufexi@papd.mof.gov.cy
Irene Efstathiou Migration Officer  iefstathiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Paraskevi Voskaridou Administrative Officer (In Charge) 22804402 pvoskaridou@papd.mof.gov.cy
Androulla Skalisti Clerical Officer 22804455 askalisti@papd.mof.gov.cy

Andri Odysseos Assistant Clerical Officer 22804428 anodysseos@papd.mof.gov.cy

Eleni Siapani Assistant Clerical Officer 22804526 esiapani@papd.mof.gov.cy

Paraskevi Karafoka Assistant Clerical Officer 22804527 pkarafoka@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Aphrodite Polycarpou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804471 apolycarpou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Alkisti Karakanna Assistant Clerical Officer 22804522 akarakanna@papd.mof.gov.cy

Athenoula Stratoura Senior Clerical Officer (Head) 22804516 astratoura@crmd.moi.gov.cy
Anastasia Phoka Senior Clerical Officer 22804467 aphoka@papd.mof.gov.cy

Maria Polydorou Clerical Officer 22804412 mpolydorou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Maria Louka Assistant Clerical Officer 22804474 malouka@papd.mof.gov.cy

Georgia Charalambous  Assistant Clerical Officer

Andri Georgiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804452 ageorgiou02@papd.mof.gov.cy
Veronica Georgallie Supporting Migration Officer 22804459 vgiorgallie@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Sotiroula Christou Assistant Clerical Officer 22403902 schristou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Panagiota Hatzigavriel Assistant Clerical Officer 22804458 phatzigavriel@papd.mof.gov.cy

Georgia Papanicolaou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804456 gpapanicolaou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Marilena Savvidou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804454 masavvidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Ioulia Markidou Assistant Clerical Officer imarkidou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Diamando Mina Assistant Clerical Officer 22804453 dmina@papd.mof.gov.cy

Eftichia Ektoros Assistant Clerical Officer 22804489 eektoros@papd.mof.gov.cy

Georgia Vourgia Assistant Clerical Officer 22804459 gvourgia@papd.mof.gov.cy

Salomi Theophanous Assistant Clerical Officer 22804451 stheophanous@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Amanda Georgiou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804456 amgeorgiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Andri Andreou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804452 andandreou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Marilena Nicolaou Supporting Migration Officer 22804437 mnicolaou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Andri Vasileiou Supporting Migration Officer 22804417 avasileiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Theodoulou Supporting Migration Officer 22804434 mtheodoulou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Maria Skordou Assistant Clerical Officer 22804596

Michalis Georgiou Supporting Migration Officer 22804492 mgeorgiou@crmd.moi.gov.cy

Evi Hadjidemetriou Assistant Clerical Officer evhadjidemetriou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Aggeliki Stylianou Supporting Migration Officer 

Aliki Metaxa Assistant Clerical Officer

Athenoula Moiseos Assistant Clerical Officer

Savvas Savva Messenger

Andreas Mavris Messenger

Kupros Piperas Messenger

Andreas Hadjiyiannis Messenger

Andreas Papachristoforou Messenger

Charalampos Chitis Messenger

Charalampos Ioannou Messenger

Marios Skourides Messenger

Maria Pitsili Messenger

Nikos Diomidous Messenger

Kyriaki Konstandinou Messenger

Gregoria Stylianidou Messenger 22804401

Andri Stylianou Assistant Clerical Officer

Rodoula Rodosthenous Assistant Clerical Officer

Andriani Andreou Assistant Clerical Officer

IDENTITIES BRANCH / PASSPORTS / REFUGEE IDENTITIES / MARRIAGES 

REGISTRY

MESSENGERS

CHECKPOINTS
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